
M1-5

UR
M3-5

B4-5

B4-5

B4-5

UR

UR DC-15

R-0.5

UR R-0.5

M1-5

UR

B1-1

R-0.5

B4-5

UR

UR

UR

R-0.5

R-1.5

R-1.5

R-0.5

UR

R-0.5

UR

UR

M1-5

DC-15

14550-P

F 0 260 520 780 1,040 Feet

mlopez
Typewritten Text
Case No. 14550-P – To consider rezoning approximately 0.6 acre located at the southwest corner of W. 9th Street and Washington Street from District M1-5 (Manufacturing 1, dash 5) to District DR (Downtown Residential) and approximately 0.8 acre located on the east side of Washington Street, between 11th Street and 12th Street, from District B4-5 (Heavy Business/Commercial, dash 5) to District DR (Downtown Residential) as recommended by the Greater Downtown Area Plan (approved by Committee Substitute for Resolution 100049 on March 11, 2010.) 
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